
MONTH 

APRIL 

MAY 

JUNE 

JULY 

AUGUST 

SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER 

DECEMBER 

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 

ANNUAL PLANNER 2024-25 

OCCASION 

CRSE 

Aliiation No.* 
430151 

CHETICHAND 

RAMJAN EID 

RAM NAVMI 

SUMMER VACATION 

BAKRI IDD 
MUHARRAM 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

RAKSHABANDHAN 

JANMASTAMI 

GANESH CHATURTHI 

EID E MILAD 

NOVEMBER DIVWALI VACATION 

GANDHI JAYANTI 

DUSSHERA 

SARDAR PATEL JAYATNTI 

JANUARY UTTARAYAN 

CHRISTMAS 

MAHASHIVRATRI 

HOLI 

DATE 

4/9/2024 

10" August 2024, Saturday. 

4/11/2024 

PTM SCHEDULE 

28th September 2024, Saturday 

4/17/2024 
6/5/2024 TO 8/6/2024 

11" January 2025, Saturday 

6/17/2024 

7/17/2024 
8/15/2019 
8/19/2024 

8/26/2024 
9/7/2024 

9/16/2024 
10/2/2014 

10/11/2024 

10/31/2024 
01/11/2024 TO 

15/11/2024 
12/25/2014 

14-01-2025 & 15-01 

TENTATIVE DATES FOR EXAMS 
UNIT TEST -I: Starting from 15th July 2024 

2025 

2/26/2025 

HALF YEARLY : Starting from 9th September 2024 

UNIT TEST - I| : Starting from 16th December 2024 

3/14/2025 

ANNUAL EXAM : Starting from 3rd March 2025 

Time :9.00 to 11.00 am 

Time :9.00 to 11.00 am 

Time:9.00 to 11.00 am 

DAY 

TUE 

THU 

WED 

SAT TO 

SAT 

MON 

MON 

THU 

MON 

MON 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

FRI 

THU 

WED 

TUE & 

WED 

WED 

FRI 

PRINCIPAL 
AADHARSHILA SCH00L 

VALAD, GANDHINAGAR. 
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